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

particularly if you’re in a hot market where you’re 
competing in a multiple-offer situation. And if you 
fall in love with a certain home, watch out! The 
heartbreak that ensues if your bid is rejected might 
bring you to tears and, worse, despair.

While it’s understandable that feelings can run 
amok, try to not let your mind wander toward the 
dark side where you start thinking “What’s wrong 
with me?”

Successful buyers “don’t take rejection personal-
ly,” says Ashley Chambers, a partner at ASAP Cash 
Offer in Miami. “If a house doesn’t work out, they 
know there will be others.”

Try as best you can to lean on logic during emo-
tional moments—and do your best to never allow 
yourself to get too attached to a house before the 
deal is done.

*As reported by the Nevada County Multiple Listing Service. Neither the N.C.A.O.R. nor its MLS guarantees or is any way responsible for its accuracy.

Your Premier Independent Brokerage

Broker/Owner
KATHY PAPOLA

PAPOLA.COM

Office: 530.271.3815 
Cell: 530.913.9879

KathyPapola@gmail.com
DRE #00498457

Magical forest setting! 5.24+/- ac. Long range views. Approx. 1586 SF. 
3 Bd/2Ba. Oversized garage, 4 sheds, raised garden beds, waterfall 

water feature. Separate art studio. Close to the famous Oregon Creek 
covered bridge day use area and Bullards Bar Reservoir.

$460,000 | MLS 223001814

9 AC. Private Lake
4 BD./3 BA. 3705 SF. Lakeside estate home on 42.09 acres. 

Top of the line upgrades, gated and fenced. Two adjacent parcels also avail.
$3,900,000 | MLS 222110787

Private Country Estate! 3571 SF. 3 BD/2.5BA 80.12 Acres
Gated and private, panoramic views, steam room, salt water pool 

w/ waterfalls, and 2.5 acre private lake. Barns & arena.
$2,395,000 | MLS 222128236

Gorgeous equine paradise w/ panoramic views on 11.4 acres. 3939 SF. 
4BA/3+BA. 5 irrigated pastures, barns, arena, guest area, orchard and pool.

Near Hidden Falls Regional Park
$1,995,000 | MLS 222115522

C-1 Zoning with multiple uses with Use Permit. 1 acre, high visibility and 
good traffic flow. Easy access from Hwy 49. 2 paved parking lots, 7 spaces 
available in the above parking lot and 19 spaces in the lower. All suites have 

their own bathrooms and thermostats. 
$699,000 | MLS222040574

3 BD/2BA, 3124 SF Craftsman style home with long range views on 20 AC. 
3 car oversized garage. Barn with paddocks. Solar capability.

Deeded access to creek with swimming holes! 
$1,449,000 | MLS 222065252
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3. They’re open-minded and willing to move
With flexible work arrangements still available, home shoppers are 

able to consider homes farther afield of the office.
Traditionally, if you were shopping for a home, you would look within a 

very small radius, particularly one that gave you a manageable commute 
to work. But now, with the rise of working from home, those rules have 
changed—and homebuyers’ standards should adjust along with it.

“One factor driving the success of home shoppers is an incredibly 
strong labor market that is giving workers the ability to negotiate remote 
or hybrid working arrangements, even as in-person work is growing 
more common,” explains Hale.

“With flexible work arrangements still available, home shoppers are 
able to consider homes farther afield of the office, in the more affordable 

suburbs or even in a new, less expensive state altogether, enacting their 
own personal plan to combat cost-of-living increases,” adds Hale.

If you have flexible work options available to you, consider expanding 
your home search beyond where you’d traditionally look. You might dis-
cover other options that will give you more value for your money.

4. They’re not afraid to ask questions
Bringing your questions to your real estate agent will ensure that you 

enter into your transaction with confidence.
Before making the biggest purchase of their life, smart shoppers would 

have questions—about the property they hope to buy, the homebuying 
process itself, all of it. Yet in a fast, competitive market, some might feel 
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